CHB A&P Assn.

Annual Spring Show

Class 3: - Level 1 1.2

Arena

Bridle
Number

27593
801
225217
20340
223346
224033
223578
24384
225837
224472
225963
225568
223352
19119
226535
226869

e ——

Horse

L Vv COYOTE

BOBBY MCGEE
TIBERUS

TE PIKI KNIGHT HAWKE
SOVEREIGN LAD

I KAN DO
MUCHACHA
BENEVOLENT

JILLY B GOOD

NO HERO

MM TWIGGY
SASSAFRASS 11

RIO

ALLURING
KIRRILEA MUDLARK
ROXY MUSIC

inted Sun, 15 Nov 2009 at 12:40 PM

judge 1: Felicity Dobell-Brown

Rider
Shirley Chamberlin

Kathy Menzies
Donna Wellington
Dana Arnott
Leanne Hutt

Lydia Mitchell
Sarah Panins
feradepe Blery
Penelope Ewart
Joanna Harrison
Michelle Middeiberg
Alison Plank

Jamie Moriey
Chris Paston

Amy Wiltshire
Sharon Libby

DR
162
159
158
156
155
154
154
150
143
143
143
142
140
139
133
131

%
67.500
66.250
65.833
65.000
64.583
64.167
64.167
YR
59.583
59.583
59.583
59.167
58.333
57.917
55.417
54.583

place

1
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CHB A&P Assn.

Annual Spring Show

Class 15: - Levei 1 1.3

Arena

Bridle
Number

223346
225217
19119
223578
224472
801
24384
27593
226869
225568
20340
223352
224033
225963
226535
225837

Horse

SOVEREIGN LAD
TIBERUS

ALLURING
MUCHACHA

NO HERO

BOBBY MCGEE
BENEVOLENT

LV COYOTE

ROXY MUSIC
SASSAFRASS II

TE PIKI KNIGHT HAWKE
RIO

I KAN DO

MM TWIGGY
KIRRILEA MUDLARK
JILLY B GOOD

winted Sun, 15 Nov 2009 at 12:38 PM

judge 1: Marion Wilson

Rider

Leanne Hutt
Donna Wellington
Chris Paston
Sarah Panins
Joanna Harrison
Kathy Menzies
Penelope Ewart
Shirley Chamberlin
Sharon Libby
Alison Piank

Dana Arnott

Jamie Morley
Lydia Mitchell
Michelle Middelberg
Amy Wiltshire

Penelope Ewart

DR
199
196

178
177
177
174
173
168
167
167
165
164
163
155
150

%
76.538
75.385
68.846
68.462
68.077
68.077
66.923
oo S8
G‘i.é15
64.231
64.231
63.462
63.077
62.692
59.615
57.692

place

1
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CHB A&P Assn.
Annual Spring Show

Class 5: -- Level 2 2.1

Arena

Bridie
Number

223470
27593
225217
223346
223321
29893
225105
26375
224472
25904
20840
22521
225957
20082

Horse

AMULET

L V COYOTE
TIBERUS
SOVEREIGN LAD
AN SNOOPY
GESTURE
PARKRIDGE OUTLOOK
oRuANUTY

NO HERO
CHARLTON QUARTZ
COUNTRY CODE
ALLIZAN

FANCY THAT II
GLENAYRE DITA

rinted Sun, 15 Nov 2009 at 12:40 PM

Rider
Melady Dermer

Shirley Chamberlin
Donna Wellington
Leanne Hutt

Nicky Hansen
Bron Twigg

Anna Drabble
Suzanne Hunts
Jeoanna Harrison
Gabrielie Mannix
Kyla Newton
Jennifer Holdaway
Tracey Bassett

Shiree Anne Hickey

place

66.250%
62.920%
64.580%
64.170%
59.170%
60.830%
57.920%
61.670%
58.330%
57.920%
54.580%
54.170%
51.670%

50.830%

11
12
13

i4

place

70.830%
63.750%
62.080%
60.830%
65.830%
60.420%
62.500%
58.330%
59.170%
58.330%
59.170%
57.920%
58.750%
48.330%

11

11

13

10

14

% place
68.542 1
63.333 2
63.333 2
62.500 4
62.500 4
60.625 6
60.208 7
s000g 8
58.756 9
58.125 10
56.875 11
56.042 12
55.208 13
49.583 14
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CHB A&P Assn.

Annual Spring Show
Class 17:

Arena

Bridle
Number

223470
24135
26375
28008
225109
223321
225957
20840
29893
22521
20082

- Level 2 2.2

Horse

AMULET

CLASSIQUE Y/is8yoe. -
ORUANUI

RYANAIR

PARKRIDGE QUTLOOK
AN SNOOPY

FANCY THAT I
CaNTR CoDE
GESTURE

ALLIZAN

GLEMAYRE DITA

rinted Sun, 15 Nov 2009 at 12:40 PM

judge 1: Chris Paston

Rider

Melody Dermer
Charlotte Grant
Suzanne Hunter
Juliet Gray

Anna Drabble
Nicky Hansen
Tracey Bassett
Kle Newton
Bron Twigg
Jennifer Holdaway

Shiree Anne Hickey

DR
216
208
206
199
190
190
189
184
181
176
150

o
69.677
67.097
66.452
64.194
61.290
61.290
60.968

59355
58.387
56.774
48.387

place
1
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CHB A&P Assn.
Annual Spring Show

Class 7: -- Level 3 3.1 judge 1: Beth Bielski
Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider DR % place
22809 AUTUM STAR Matthew Mitchell 158 63.200 1
28008 RYANAIR Juliet Gray 148 59.200 2
25904 CHARLTON QUARTZ Gabrielle Mannix 135 54.000 3
29758 LITTLE BLESSING Sarah Campbeill 133 53.200 4
5

225957 FANCY THAT II Tracey Bassett 125 50.000

finted Sun, 15 Nov 2009 at 12:40 PM

page 1



CHB A&P Assn.

Annual Spring Show

Class 19: -~ Level 3 3.3

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

29758 LITTLE BLESSING
26375 ORUANUI

28008 RYANAIR

22809 AUTUM STAR

winted Sun, 15 Nov 2009 at 12:40 PM

Rider
Sarah Campbell

Suzanne Hunter
Juliet Gray
Matthew Mitchell

DR
231
230
224
215

judge 1: Felicity Dobelt-Brown

%
64.167
63.889
62.222
59.722

place
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CHB A&P Assn.
Annual Spring Show

Class 9: -- Level 4 4.1

Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider

22395 HUNTER'S GIRL Jane Hunter

rinted Sun, 15 Nov 2009 at 12:40 PM

judge 1: Beth Bielski

bR
190

%
59.375

place

1

page 1



CHB A&P Assn.
Annual Spring Show

Class 21: -~ Level 4.2 judge 1: Felicity Dobell-Brown
Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider DR % place
22395 HUNTER'S GIRL Jane Hunter 190 59.375 1
22809 AUTUM STAR Matthew Mitchell 150 46.875 P

rinted Sun, 15 Nov 2009 at 12:40 PM page 1



